
ふりがな
出身中学校

氏名

男子優秀選手 女子優秀選手

1

2

3

4
矢巾町立

矢巾中学校吉　原　結莉那

矢巾町立

矢巾中学校

すがた　かなめ 矢巾町立

矢巾中学校菅　田　叶　夢

さくやま　あさみ 矢巾町立

矢巾中学校作　山　明彩心

はやしした　ひまり

林　下　ひまり

5

6
いとう　れん 盛岡市立

厨川中学校

No.
ふりがな

氏名
出身中学校 No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

11

滝沢市立

滝沢南中学校

やしま　なお

八　島　直　央

ささき　そうすけ 滝沢市立

滝沢南中学校佐々木　奏　輔

たきさわ　そうた

12

滝沢市立

滝沢南中学校滝　沢　颯　大

おおむかい　りくう 滝沢市立

滝沢南中学校大　向　李　空

もりあい　ひゅうが 盛岡市立

厨川中学校盛　合　彪　我

小笠原　大　冴

あおしま　けんた 盛岡市立

見前中学校青　島　健　太

やまぐち　りゅうせい 盛岡市立

見前中学校山　口　琉　晴

13

14

ささき　こう 矢巾町立

矢巾中学校佐々木　　　煌

いとう　ゆうた

7

8

9

10

11

12

7

8

9

10

13

14

ふじむら　そうすけ 盛岡市立

見前南中学校藤　村　蒼　佑

おがさわら　だいご 盛岡市立

見前南中学校

菅　原　夢　月

さとう　ゆずき 滝沢市立

滝沢南中学校佐　藤　柚　希

なかた　すみれ 滝沢市立

滝沢南中学校中　田　純　恋

よしはら　ゆりな

盛岡市立

松園中学校北　舘　　　桜

くまがい　もえ

大　沼　楓　河

ふじわら　ここ 矢巾町立

矢巾北中学校藤　原　小　瑚

ささき　ことみ 盛岡市立

松園中学校佐々木　琴　美

伊　藤　　　漣

すがわら　むつき 盛岡市立

厨川中学校

きただて　さくら

滝沢市立

滝沢南中学校熊　谷　　　萌

おのでら　あおか 花巻市立

花巻北中学校小野寺　碧　花

しみず　りお 花巻市立

花巻北中学校清　水　李　桜
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大会優秀選手

盛岡市立

下小路中学校工　藤　日　葵
15

ささき　えいと 矢巾町立

矢巾北中学校佐々木　得偉仁
15

くどう　ひまり

おおまち　ののか 紫波町立

紫波第一中学校大　町　野々花

さくらい　あゆか 盛岡市立

城西中学校櫻　井　蘭　香

花巻市立

花巻北中学校伊　藤　由羽太

おおぬま　ふうが 紫波町立

紫波第一中学校


